
Home CNs Contract Notice View - CN332154-A4

Contract Notice View - CN332154-A4

AusTender holds Contract and Standing Offer Notices for the 07/08 financial year forward. For information 

related to previous years, please refer to http://data.gov.au/.

On the 15 April 2014 AusTender Contract Notice functionality changed to improve transparency. Two new 

fields have been introduced to capture the ‘Amendment Value’ and the ‘Amendment Start Date’. Where 

applicable, these fields will display on amendment records published after this date.

Subcontractors:  For Commonwealth contracts that started on or after 1 December 2008, 

agencies are required to provide the names of any associated subcontractors on request.  

Information on subcontractors can be sought directly from the relevant agency through the 

Agency Contact listed in each Contract Notice.

091770 - Hardware, Software Licence and Support 

CN ID CN332154-A4

Agency Australian Customs and Border Protection Service

Amendment Publish Date 18-Mar-2014 

Category Computer services

Contract Period 8-Sep-2010 to 16-Feb-2016 

Contract Value (AUD) $1,980,000.00 

Description 091770 - Hardware, Software Licence and Support

Parent CN CN332154

Procurement Method Prequalified tender

Confidentiality - Contract No 

Confidentiality - Outputs No 

Consultancy No

Supplier Details

Name Relegen Pty Ltd 

Postal Address

Town/City Avalon

Postcode 2107

State/Territory NSW

Country AUSTRALIA

ABN 75 092 239 220 

Agency Details

Contact Name Serena Williams

Contact Phone 02 6275 6378

Branch Commercial Services Group

Division Financial Services

Office Postcode 2601

Agency Reference ID 091770

Page 1 of 2AusTender: Contract Notice View - CN332154-A4

28/04/2015https://www.tenders.gov.au/?event=public.cn.Amendment.view&CNUUID=408A907...



With the exception of the Commonwealth Coat of Arms, any material provided by a third party, and where otherwise 

noted, 

content on this site is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution NoDerivatives 3.0 licence (CC BY-ND 3.0 AU).

Page 2 of 2AusTender: Contract Notice View - CN332154-A4

28/04/2015https://www.tenders.gov.au/?event=public.cn.Amendment.view&CNUUID=408A907...


